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"Monthly Calendar- April 2021 for Bengali Speaking Seniors
*Calendar Subject to change without notice"                                                                 

Date Day Activity Timings Facilitator

04/01/2021 Thursday
Physical 
Exercise

3:00 pm - 4:00 
pm Alia Ferdosi

04/03/2021 Saturday ESOL
11:00 am - 12:
00 pm Shubhra Datta

04/05/2021 Monday
Physical 
Exercise

3:00 pm - 4:00 
pm Gourab Nayan

04/06/2021 Tuesday Creative Writing

3:00 pm - 4:00 
pm Dr. Farouque 

Azam

04/07/2021

Wednesday
Physical 
Exercise

10:30 am - 11:
30 am Imrul Kabir

Wednesday
Elder Abuse 
Workshop

3:00 pm - 4:00 
pm Sgt. Siddiquee

04/08/2021 Thursday
Physical 
Exercise

3:00 pm - 4:00 
pm Alia Ferdosi

04/09/2021 Friday
South Asian 
New Year

Kavita Shah
Nargis Ahmed

04/10/2021 Saturday ESOL
11:00 am - 12:
00 pm Shubhra Datta

04/13/2021 Tuesday Creative Writing

3:00 pm - 4:00 
pm Dr. Farouque 

Azam

04/14/2021 Wednesday Nutrition Talk
12:00 PM - 1:00 
PM Gourab Nayan

04/15/2021 Thursday
Spiritual 
Discussion

12:00 PM - 1:00 
PM Nargis Ahmed

04/17/2021 Saturday ESOL
11:00 am - 12:
00 pm Shubhra Datta

04/19/2021 Monday
Spiritual 
Discussion

12:00 PM - 1:00 
PM Nargis Ahmed

04/20/2021 Tuesday Creative Writing

3:00 pm - 4:00 
pm Dr. Farouque 

Azam
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04/21/2021 Wednesday

Info Session on 
COVID-19 
Testing and 
Vaccine + All of 
Us

12:00 PM - 1:00 
PM Gourab Nayan

04/22/2021 Thursday
Spiritual 
Discussion

12:00 PM - 1:00 
PM Nargis Ahmed

04/24/2021 Saturday ESOL
11:00 am - 12:
00 pm Shubhra Datta

04/26/2021 Monday
Spiritual 
Discussion

12:00 PM - 1:00 
PM Nargis Ahmed

04/27/2021 Tuesday Creative Writing

3:00 pm - 4:00 
pm Dr. Farouque 

Azam

04/28/2021 Wednesday Nutrition Talk
12:00 PM - 1:00 
PM Gourab Nayan

04/29/2021 Thursday
Spiritual 
Discussion

12:00 PM - 1:00 
PM Nargis Ahmed


